
Date 

11.12.2023 
12.12.2023 
15.12.2023 
18.12.2023 
20.12.2023 
23.12.2023 
26.12.2023 
28.12.2023 

BCM School, Pakhowal Road, Basant City, Ludhiana 

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi (Aff. No. - 1630508) 

Date-Sheet for December Examination, 2023 

Day 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Friday 
Monday 

Wednesday 
Saturday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 

Instructions for Students: 
" Timings during Exams will be 08:40 am-12:40 pm. 

IX 

Carry a clear or transparent pouch for stationary. 

Maths 
Social Science 

English 
Hindi 

Science 

Punjabi 
Artificial Intelligence 

PREPARATION LEAVE 

" Students must report in proper school uniform alongwith their I-cards. 
" There will be a day break for students on December 29, 2023. 

X 

Note: Timings for Artificial Intelligence Exam will be 08:40 am - 11:05 am. 

Social Science 
Science 
Punjabi 
English 
Maths 

" Students are not allowed to carry any electronic items such as cell phone, calculator, smart watch etc. 
Must bring transparent water bottle alongwith. 

Hindi 

Artificial Intelligence 
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PRINCIPAL 
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