## BCM School, Pakhowal Road, Basant City, Ludhiana Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi (Aff. No. – 1630508) Date-Sheet for December Examination, 2023

			X
Date	Day	IX	
11.12.2023	Monday	PREPARATION LEAVE	
12.12.2023	Tuesday	Maths	Social Science
15.12.2023	Friday	Social Science	Science
18.12.2023	Monday	English	Punjabi
		Hindi	English
20.12.2023	Wednesday		Maths
23.12.2023	Saturday	Science	Hindi
26.12.2023	Tuesday	Punjabi	
28.12.2023	Thursday	Artificial Intelligence	Artificial Intelligence

## **Instructions for Students:**

- Timings during Exams will be 08:40 am 12:40 pm.
- Carry a clear or transparent pouch for stationary.
- Students are not allowed to carry any electronic items such as cell phone, calculator, smart watch etc.
- Must bring transparent water bottle alongwith.
- Students must report in proper school uniform alongwith their I-cards.
- There will be a day break for students on December 29, 2023.

Note: Timings for Artificial Intelligence Exam will be 08:40 am - 11:05 am.

**PRINCIPAL** 

28/11/2023